F/27
230/400
V AC
W
×2.000.000 20 35×7.5×125.000 1,5-35
mm2
Ta
-5..+55 °C
Ui
500 V
V0
UL94
R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
EN 61095
R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
EN 60947-4-1
sc/h
×360
ON-OFF-ON... Uimp
4 kV
Um In
(A)
W
(mm)
Pe  (kW) Ps
NC
NOAC1 / AC7a
230V
AC3 / AC7b
230V
AC1 / AC7a
400V
AC3 / AC7b
400V
EVOHK2-25 230 V AC 25 17,5 5 1,5 – – 1,35 W 20A gG 2  NO
EVOHK2-25-24 24 V AC 25 17,5 5 1,5 – – 1,35 W 20A gG 2  NO
EVOHK2-25V 230 V AC 25 17,5 5 1,5 – – 1,35 W 20A gG 1  NO+1  NC
EVOHK2-40 230 V AC 40 35,4 9 2,2 – – 1,55 W 32A gG 2  NO
EVOHK2-63 230 V AC 63 35,4 11,6 3,3 – – 1,55 W 50A gG 2  NO
EVOHK2-80 230 V AC 80 54 16 5,5 – – 1,55 W 63A gG 2  NO
EVOHK2-100 230 V AC 100 54 19 6 – – 1,55 W 80A gG 2  NO
EVOHK4-25 230 V AC 25 35 5 1,5 16 4 1,35 W 20A gG 4  NO
EVOHK4-25-24 24 V AC 25 35 5 1,5 16 4 1,35 W 20A gG 4  NO
EVOHK4-40 230 V AC 40 53,3 9 2,2 27,5 12,5 1,55 W 32A gG 4  NO
EVOHK4-63 230 V AC 63 53,3 11,6 3,3 40 15 1,55 W 50A gG 4  NO
EVOHK4-80 230 V AC 80 108 16 5,5 50 18,5 1,55 W 63A gG 4  NO
EVOHK4-100 230 V AC 100 108 19 6 60 22 1,55 W 80A gG 4  NO
1 NO+1 NC
3
2 4
A1
A2
1
2 NO
31
42
A1
A2
4 NO
753
84 6
1A1
2A2
NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENTEVO modular product family
EVOHK installation contactors
SCAN THE QR CODE!
Check our new products
Be updated
Our range of products is continuously  and
quickly expanding. Our catalogue shows
our products as of April 2021.
Check our website to stay up-to-date.
F_Halozati_2020-2021_V2.indd   27 2021. 02. 27.   19:49:16